FLEXIBLE MULTI CORE CABLES
FL
EX
IB
LE
 M
UL
TI

AS/NZS 1125, IEC 60332-1,  Compliant.
SERIES
Code No. of
Cores x  Size
Approx.
Stranding
Approx. Overall
Diameter
Approx.
Weight
Nominal Amps
un-enclosed in air
Single Phase Volt Drop
Conductor Temp: 75°C
(mm2) No. of wires x mm (mm) (Kg/Km) (Mv/Am)
PF02/0.5 2 x 0.5 16/0.20 5.1 40 3 94.7
PF02/0.75 2 x 0.75 24/0.20 6.5 60 7.5 63.2
PF02/1.0 2 x 1.0 32/0.20 6.8 70 10 47.5
PF02/1.5 2 x 1.5 28/0.26 7.8 100 15 32.3
PF02/2.5 2 x 2.5 47/0.26 9.6 160 20 19.4
PF02/4.0 2 x 4.0 60/0.29 10.6 180 25 12.0
PF03/0.5 3 x 0.5 16/0.20 6.4 40 3 94.7
PF03/0.75 3 x 0.75 24/0.20 6.8 70 7.5 63.2
PF03/1.0 3 x 1.0 32/0.20 7.2 100 10 47.5
PF03/1.5 3 x 1.5 28/0.26 8.5 120 15 32.3
PF03/2.5 3 x 2.5 47/0.26 10.4 150 20 19.4
PF03/4.0 3 x 4.0 60/0.29 11.5 230 25 12.0
PF04/0.5 4 x 0.5 16/0.20 6.9 60 3 94.7
PF04/0.75 4 x 0.75 24/0.20 7.5 70 7.5 63.2
PF04/1.0 4 x 1.0 32/0.20 8.1 100 10 47.5
PF04/1.5 4 x 1.5 28/0.26 9.4 140 15 32.3
PF04/2.5 4 x 2.5 47/0.26 11.5 250 20 19.4
PF04/4.0 4 x 4.0 60/0.29 12.7 300 25 12.0
PF05/0.75 5 x 0.75 24/0.20 8.1 100 7.5 63.2
PF05/1.0 5 x 1.0 32/0.20 8.8 125 10 47.5
PF05/1.5 5 x 1.5 28/0.26 9.8 170 15 32.3
PF05/2.5 5 x 2.5 47/0.26 11.7 250 20 19.4
PF05/4.0 5 x 4.0 60/0.29 13.8 360 25 12.0